
Thursday, May 30, 2024                                       Venue:  McDougall United Church 

Choral (Live)                                                           Adjudicator:  Joel Tranquilla 

 

10:00 am   262A  SCHOOL CHORAL - GRADES 4-6 (LIVE) 

1. _______ Sir Alexander Mackenzie (SAM) Chorus  ST. ALBERT 

2. _______St. Anne School Gr. 4-6 Choir  FORT MCMURRAY 

3. _______A. Blair McPherson Senior Choir  EDMONTON 

4. _______Greystone Centennial Middle School  LEDUC 

5. _______Norwood Celebration Singers     CAMROSE 

6. _______SouthPointe Elementary Choir  FORT SASKATCHEWAN 

 

1:00 pm 262A (continued) SCHOOL CHORAL - GRADES 4-6 (LIVE) 

7. _______Master's Academy  CALGARY 

8. _______Sacred Heart Gr. 4-6 Choir  WETASKIWIN 

9. _______Lacombe Christian School Grade 5  LACOMBE 

10. _______River Valley School Grade 5 Choir  OLDS 

11. _______Eastbrook Elementary Senior Choir BROOKS 

12. _______St. Kateri Senior Choir GRANDE PRAIRIE 

13. _______C.I. McLaren Grades 4-6 Choir HIGHWOOD LIONS  

 

Friday, May 31, 2024                                            Venue:  McDougall United Church 

Choral (Live)                                                                 Adjudicator:  Joel Tranquilla 

 

10:00 am   263A  SCHOOL CHORAL - JUNIOR HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL (LIVE) 

1. _______ECSD All-City Junior High School Choir  EDMONTON 

2. _______Greystone Centennial Middle School  LEDUC 

3. _______Ecole Meridian Heights Magic Voices  ST. ALBERT 

4. _______Gilbert Paterson Grade 8 Choir    LETHBRIDGE 

 

Friday, May 31, 2024                                             Venue:  McDougall United Church 

Choral (Live)                                                                  Adjudicator:  Joel Tranquilla 

 

1:00 pm   264A  SCHOOL CHORAL - SENIOR HIGH (LIVE) 

1. _______Ready Aim Choir (ECCHS)  CAMROSE 

2. _______Archbishop Jordan High Concert Choir SHERWOOD PARK 

3. _______Ecole Olds High School Choir  OLDS 

4. _______Archbishop MacDonald High Choir  EDMONTON 

5. _______LTCHS Chamber Choir  RED DEER 



6. _______AHSFA Vocal Ensemble  HIGHWOOD LIONS 

7. _______Rosemary School concert Choir  BROOKS 

8. _______Sturgeon Composite High School Choral  FORT SASKATCHEWAN 

9. _______William Aberhart High Vocal Ensemble  CALGARY 

10. _______Memorial Composite High Choir ST. ALBERT 

 

Saturday, June 1, 2024                                        Venue:  McDougall United Church 

Choral (Live)                                                                  Adjudicator:  Joel Tranquilla 

 

9:30 am   211A  COMMUNITY CHORAL - 13 YEARS & UNDER (LIVE) 

1. _______Nottingham Children's Choir  SHERWOOD PARK 

2. _______Cantilon Children's Choir EDMONTON 

 

       215A  COMMUNITY CHORAL - ENSEMBLE (8 - 12 singers) (LIVE) 

1. _______Gracenotes Choir   STETTLER 

 

10:45 am  213A  COMMUNITY CHORAL - 17 YEARS & UNDER (LIVE) 

1. _______Nottingham Youth Choir SHERWOOD PARK 

2. _______Cantilon Junior Chamber Choir  EDMONTON 

       

  214A  COMMUNITY CHORAL - 19 YEARS & UNDER (LIVE) 

1. _______Gracenotes Honour Choir  STETTLER 

2. _______Cantilon Chamber Choir    EDMONTON 

 

 

 

Monday, May 27, 2024                                                Venue:  Betty Andrews Theatre 

Musical Theatre                                                                    Adjudicator:  Gail Hakala 

 

9:00 am 981A  MUSICAL THEATRE SOLO BALLAD - 13 YEARS AND UNDER 

1. _______Liné Linde  PROVOST 

2. _______Maizie Rutledge   CAMROSE 

3. _______Naomi Neudorf  CROWSNEST PASS 

4. _______Brynlee Wright   RED DEER 

5. _______Amos Baux  AIRDRIE 

6. _______Avani Gaekwad   MEDICINE HAT 

7. _______Raya Jean Smith   EDMONTON 

8. _______Amelia Hoffman  OLDS 

MUSICAL THEATRE 



9. _______Aimee McGee   HIGHWOOD LIONS 

10. _______Aashini Selvam   FORT MCMURRAY 

11. _______Natasha Redpath    LEDUC 

12. _______Josephine Reisdorf  WETASKWIN 

 

3:00 pm 981B  (continued)  MUSICAL THEATRE BALLAD - 13 YRS AND UNDER 

13. _______Emily Simon      CORONATION 

14. _______Sabine Wolfli   CALGARY VOCAL 

15. _______Clara Knoefel   ST. ALBERT 

16. _______Sawyer Sylvester  STETTLER 

17. _______Layla Cunningham PARKLAND 

18. _______Daphne Russell   GRANDE PRAIRIE 

19. _______Samantha Mather   SHERWOOD PARK 

20. _______Alexandra Jacinto  FORT SASKATCHEWAN 

21. _______Birkley Cornish   LETHBRIDGE 

22. _______Ella Taylor    STRATHMORE 

 

Monday, May 27, 2024 Venue:  Betty Andrews Theatre 

Musical Theatre Adjudicator:  David Shefsiek 

 

12:00 pm  985A  MUSICAL THEATRE SOLO BALLAD - 17 YEARS & UNDER 
  

1. _______Sarah Taylor   STRATHMORE 

2. _______Alyssa Biglow  NORTH PEACE 

3. _______Alexis Moreside  RED DEER 

4. _______Lily Gee    OLDS 

5. _______Abrie Robertson VERMILION 

6. _______Charis Legg   LETHBRIDGE 

7. _______Dominik Pilgrim MEDICINE HAT 

8. _______Katie Wengryn  STETTLER 

9. _______Hanna Will  AIRDRIE 

10. _______Jenna Tost   WETASKWIN 

11. _______Scarlett Davis  GRANDE PRAIRIE 

 

6:00 pm 985B  (continued) MUSICAL THEATRE BALLAD - 17 YEARS & UNDER 

12. _______Simone Brugman  CORONATION 

13. _______Adrijanna Cooley  CROWSNEST PASS 

14. _______Alexa Andrews CALGARY 

15. _______Brittney Bennett CARDSTON 



16. _______Sofiya Chvojka  ST. ALBERT 

17. _______Madelyn Raczynski  FORT MCMURRAY 

18. _______Fiona Rutledge  CAMROSE 

19. _______Renae Drebert  LEDUC 

20. _______Lacey Furniss  YELLOWKNIFE 

21. _______Theo Symon                                 SHERWOOD PARK 

22. _______Bianca Sander                         CALGARY VOCAL 

23. _______Carly Nundahl DRUMHELLER 

24. _______Jane Story English EDMONTON 

 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024                                     Venue:  Betty Andrews Theatre 

Musical Theatre                                         Adjudicator:  David Shefsiek 
 

9:00 am 986A  MUSICAL THEATRE SOLO UP-TEMPO - 17 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Jayla Pohl     GRANDE PRAIRIE 

2. _______Avery Karach   DRAYTON VALLEY 

3. _______Anna Bend   LEDUC 

4. _______Madelyn Raczynski  FORT MCMURRAY 

5. _______Anthony Laycock  STRATHMORE 

6. _______Fiona Rutledge  CAMROSE 

7. _______Alexis Moreside  RED DEER 

8. _______Alyssa Biglow  NORTH PEACE 

9. _______Lily Burden   BOW VALLEY 

10. _______Alexa Andrews  CALGARY 

11. _______Leah Chan  AIRDRIE 

 

3:00 pm 986B  (continued) MUSICAL THEATRE UP-TEMPO - 17 YRS & UNDER 
 

12. _______Annika Swanson PROVOST 

13. _______Sofiya Chvojka ST. ALBERT 

14. _______Lucca Campagnaro CALGARY VOCAL 

15. _______Simone Brugman  STETTLER 

16. _______Max Harty   EDMONTON 

17. _______Cassidy Galba  SHERWOOD PARK 

18. _______Wyatt Harrington  MEDICINE HAT  

19. _______Rachel Graham  HIGHWOOD LIONS 

20. _______Autumn Tanner    CORONATION 

21. _______Jenna Tost   WETASKWIN 

22. _______Abrie Robertson  VERMILION 



 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Venue:  Betty Andrews Theatre 

Musical Theatre Adjudicator:  Gail Hakala 

 

12:00 pm  982A  MUSICAL THEATRE SOLO UP-TEMPO - 13 YEARS AND UNDER 
 

1. _______Layla Alexander  ST. ALBERT 

2. _______Daphne Russell  GRANDE PRAIRIE 

3. _______Elora Wesson   EDMONTON 

4. _______Elena Bell   SHERWOOD PARK 

5. _______Emmanuella Mutanti  BROOKS 

6. _______Liné Linde   PROVOST 

7. _______Sawyer Sylvester  CORONATION 

8. _______Birkley Cornish                          LETHBRIDGE 

9. _______Leah Syson  STETTLER 

10. _______Alexandra Jacinto  FORT SASKATCHEWAN 

11. _______Berlyn Smith   HIGHWOOD LIONS 

12. _______Ella Taylor  STRATHMORE 

 

6:00 pm 982B (continued) MUSICAL THEATRE UP-TEMPO - 13 YRS & UNDER 

13. _______Blair Cunningham                              PARKLAND 

14. _______Isla Stewart  AIRDRIE 

15. _______Maizie Rutledge                     CAMROSE 

16. _______Onyka Funk  MEDICINE HAT 

17. _______Sophie Jirov,  CALGARY VOCAL 

18. _______Emily Williams LEDUC 

19. _______Emma Bevans                             CARDSTON 

20. _______Elizabeth Shakeshaft WETASKWIN 

21. _______Aashini Selvam FORT MCMURRAY 

22. _______Zuri Ayuno   LACOMBE 

23. _______Spencer Peck  OLDS 

 

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Venue:  Betty Andrews Theatre 

Musical Theatre Adjudicator:  Gail Hakala 

 

9:00 am   987A  MUSICAL THEATRE SOLO BALLAD - 28 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Adrien Foisy ST. ALBERT 

2. _______Kailin Ames-Gagne EDMONTON 



3. _______Reese LaFournie STETTLER 

4. _______Layne Spencer  LEDUC 

5. _______Faith Kippenhuck  FORT MCMURRAY 

6. _______Parker Riou  STRATHMORE 

7. _______Kyleigh Woodward    RED DEER 

 

3:00 pm   987B  (continued) MUSICAL THEATRE BALLAD - 28 YEARS & UNDER 
 

8. _______Talli Chamberlain  LETHBRIDGE 

9. _______Abigael Lizee   CORONATION 

10. _______Joel Appleton  SHERWOOD PARK 

11. _______Talia Joffe   CALGARY VOCAL 

12. _______Hailey Hanneman  FORT SASKATCHEWAN 

13. _______Aubrey Baux   AIRDRIE 

 

 

Wednesday, May 29, 2024                                     Venue:  Betty Andrews Theatre 

Musical Theatre                                          Adjudicator:  David Shefsiek 

 

12:00 pm   983A  MUSICAL THEATRE SOLO BALLAD - 15 YEARS AND UNDER 

1. _______Aoife Linehan   EDMONTON 

2. _______Iris Werbicki   SHERWOOD PARK 

3. _______Rheese Andersen  CORONATION 

4. _______McKenna Fanning PROVOST 

5. _______Charlie Navratil  LETHBRIDGE 

6. _______Julia Zandvliet  AIRDRIE 

7. _______Ash Klein    ST. ALBERT 

8. _______Isabelle Schamehorn NORTH PEACE 

9. _______Lucian-River Chauhan  HIGHWOOD LIONS 

10. _______Kamea Lafontaine  CALGARY VOCAL 

 

6:00 pm 983B  (continued) MUSICAL THEATRE BALLAD - 15 YRS AND UNDER 

11. _______Caitlyn Tiessen FORT MCMURRAY 

12. _______Shyan Beliveau RED DEER 

13. _______Jenna Ferster  GRANDE PRAIRIE 

14. _______Ella Peterson  STRATHMORE 

15. _______Lily Murray   LEDUC 

16. _______Taylor Mayhew PARKLAND 

17. _______Avery Lavigne  MEDICINE HAT 



18. _______Alivia Gerlinger DRUMHELLER 

 

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Venue:  Betty Andrews Theatre 

Musical Theatre Adjudicator:  David Shefsiek 

 

9:00 am 984A  MUSICAL THEATRE SOLO UP-TEMPO - 15 YEARS AND UNDER 

1. _______Connor Riou   STRATHMORE 

2. _______Ayla Johnson   MEDICINE HAT 

3. _______Ava White   PROVOST 

4. _______Sophie Turgeon  EDMONTON 

5. _______Isobel Knopf   GRANDE PRAIRIE 

6. _______Isabelle Schamehorn  NORTH PEACE 

7. _______Cadence Kucy-Locke   FORT MCMURRAY 

8. _______George Lewis-Russell  CARDSTON 

9. _______Rose Fraser  AIRDRIE 

10. _______Connor Burns  YELLOWKNIFE 

11. _______David Ochoa   DRUMHELLER 

 

3:00 pm 984B  (continued) MUSICAL THEATRE UP-TEMPO - 15 YRS & UNDER 
 

12. _______Rheese Andersen  STETTLER 

13. _______Ciara Lutzer   HIGHWOOD LIONS 

14. _______Sasha Skibo   CALGARY VOCAL 

15. _______Claire Alguire  ST. ALBERT 

16. _______Everett Cornish LETHBRIDGE 

17. _______Gracie Appleton  SHERWOOD PARK 

18. _______Lily Murray   LEDUC 

19. _______Olivia Ronak  CALGARY 

 

Thursday, May 30, 2024                                       Venue:  Betty Andrews Theatre 

Musical Theatre                                                  Adjudicator:  Gail Hakala 

 

12:00 pm 980  MUSICAL THEATRE  - BALLAD/UP-TEMPO - 10 YRS & UNDER 

1. _______Penelope Wiley  STRATHMORE 

2. _______Jolie Lalonde   GRANDE PRAIRIE 

3. _______Emery Bonin   PROVOST 

4. _______Avni Chaudhary  MEDICINE HAT 

5. _______Elena Kushnir   ST. ALBERT 

6. _______Halle Leschert  WETASKWIN 



7. _______Kaia Sylvester  CORONATION 

8. _______Mira Kopp   OLDS 

9. _______Trinity Gambin  EDMONTON 

10. _______William Pawluk  CALGARY VOCAL 

11. _______Nathan Liu   FORT MCMURRAY 

12. _______Tatum Cornish  LETHBRIDGE 

13. _______Madeline Symon SHERWOOD PARK 

14. _______Jane Jackson AIRDRIE 

15. _______Scarlett Cunningham PARKLAND 

16. _______Grace Nightingale  HIGHWOOD LIONS 

17. _______Caitlyn Cambridge NORTH PEACE 

18. _______Claire Skoien  CARDSTON 

 

Thursday, May 30, 2024                                      Venue:  Betty Andrews Theatre 

Musical Theatre                                                 Adjudicator:  Gail Hakala 

 

6:00 pm 988  MUSICAL THEATRE SOLO - UP-TEMPO - 28 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Reese LaFournie STETTLER 

2. _______Daniel Hanson  CALGARY VOCAL 

3. _______Alexandre Sahli EDMONTON 

4. _______Sophie Pickett  LEDUC 

5. _______Wilson Hicke   HIGHWOOD LIONS 

6. _______Adrien Foisy  ST. ALBERT 

7. _______Joel Appleton   SHERWOOD PARK 

8. _______Sarah Barker   LETHBRIDGE 

9. _______Jennifer Holgerson  AIRDRIE 

10. _______Akshaya Lakshmi FORT MCMURRAY 

 

 
 

Monday, May 27, 2024                                               Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 204 

Piano I                                                                                Adjudicator:  Michael Oike 

 

9:00 am   781  PIANO SOLO - CONCERTO - 1 Movement 

1. _______Rebecca Zhou  MEDICINE HAT 

2. _______Wynn Phung  STRATHMORE 

3. _______Joanna Zhang  OLDS 

4. _______Lev Zienchuk  LETHBRIDGE 

5. _______Demi Alba   EDMONTON 

Piano I 



6. _______Joel Cook   HIGHWOOD LIONS 

 

1:00 pm 782  PIANO SOLO - CONCERTO - Complete 

7. _______Ivan Mudrak   STRATHMORE 

 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 452 

Piano I Adjudicator:  Michael Oike 

 

1:00 pm    704A  PIANO I SOLO - 17 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Alena Wang   LACOMBE 

2. _______Sarah Taylor   STRATHMORE 

3. _______Stirling Clark   MEDICINE HAT ROTARY 

4. _______Charlotte Giraudeau    CALGARY 

5. _______Adam Wenzel   EDMONTON 

6. _______Jerry Wang   LETHBRIDGE 

7. _______Walter Flores  RED DEER 

 

5:30 pm    704B (continued) PIANO I SOLO - 17 YEARS & UNDER 

8. _______Jenna Shirley Chang ST. ALBERT 

9. _______Benjamin Bayly  SHERWOOD PARK 

10. _______Keira Clinton   YELLOWKNIFE 

11. _______Yining Liu   GRANDE PRAIRIE 

 

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 452 

Piano I Adjudicator:  Michael Oike 

 

9:00 am     702A  PIANO I SOLO - 13 YRS & UNDER (minimum level 5 standard) 

1. _______Jena Park   LETHBRIDGE 

2. _______Oliver Walker   MEDICINE HAT 

3. _______Jacob Cai   CALGARY 

4. _______Luke Matatall  STRATHMORE 

5. _______Elena Hryciw  SHERWOOD PARK 

6. _______Kaslyn Chan    HIGHWOOD LIONS 

7. _______Angad Panesar  ST. ALBERT 

 

1:00 pm 702B (continued)  PIANO I SOLO - 13 YRS & UNDER (min level 5) 

8. _______Tianyi Qin   EDMONTON 

9. _______Joanna Zhang   OLDS 



10. _______Benjamin Williams  LEDUC 

 

Wednesday, May 29, 2024                                        Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 452 

Piano I                                             Adjudicator:  Michael Oike 

 

2:30 pm 703A  PIANO I SOLO - 15 YEARS & UNDER 

1. Andrei Williamson    RED DEER 

2. Élise Auld    YELLOWKNIFE 

3. Lucy Zabawski    AIRDRIE 

4. Matthew Williams    LEDUC 

5. Evan Martens      BARRHEAD 

 

5:30 pm 703B (continued)  PIANO I SOLO - 15 YEARS & UNDER 

6. Kailin Li    SHERWOOD PARK 

7. Amelia Awujoola   PARKLAND 

8. Ian Yan Lok Wong    CALGARY 

9. Gemma Konnert    HIGHWOOD LIONS 

10. Lev Zienchuk    LETHBRIDGE 

11. Jerry Li   FORT MCMURRAY 

12. Luca Cipriano   EDMONTON 

 

Thursday, May 30, 2024                                         Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 452 

Piano I                                               Adjudicator:  Michael Oike 

 

1:00 pm   701  PIANO I SOLO - 10 YEARS & UNDER (minimum level 3 standard) 

1. _______Eliana Mireille Changco LEDUC 

2. _______Olivia Spencer   LETHBRIDGE 

3. _______Rinoa Seto  MEDICINE HAT 

4. _______Nan Wu   RED DEER 

5. _______Felix Tang Liu  GRANDE PRAIRIE 

6. _______Davin Chan                                 HIGHWOOD LIONS 

7. _______Jessie Lin   EDMONTON 

8. _______Ian Quon    CALGARY 

9. _______Wynn Phung  DRUMHELLER 

10. _______Eva Wu   ST. ALBERT 

11. _______Bentley Penn  FORT MCMURRAY 

 

5:30 pm 705  PIANO I SOLO - 28 YEARS & UNDER 



1. _______Zohan Chan  SHERWOOD PARK 

2. _______Emily Nelson   PARKLAND 

3. _______Isaac Risling  LETHBRIDGE 

4. _______Sam Zefreh                         CALGARY 

5. _______Monika Schulz  EDMONTON 

 

 

 

Monday, May 27, 2024                                      Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 452 

Piano II                                               Adjudicator:  Ina Dykstra 

 

9:00 am 751A  PIANO II SOLO - GRADES/LEVELS 2 & 3 

1. _______Jett Kleinsasser  PROVOST 

2. _______Joshua Grace Brown LACOMBE 

3. _______Adilijiang Abidan  EDMONTON 

4. _______Daphne Baron   MEDICINE HAT 

5. _______Luke Wyatt  BARRHEAD 

6. _______Angela Barta     GRANDE PRAIRIE 

7. _______Lucy Young  HIGHWOOD LIONS 

8. _______Avery Lucas  RED DEER 

9. _______Chelsea Huang  CALGARY 

10. _______Toryn Wheler  YELLOWKNIFE 

11. _______Skye Tinto   FORT MCMURRAY 

 

1:00 pm 751B (continued)  PIANO II SOLO - GRADES/LEVELS 2 & 3 

12. _______Lily Arguin  COLD LAKE 

13. _______Blair Cunningham PARKLAND 

14. _______Annika Bruinsma LEDUC 

15. _______Haylah Haustein  STETTLER 

16. _______Hazel Krikke                 SHERWOOD PARK 

17. _______Waylon McArthur STRATHMORE 

18. _______Lawrence Fischer WETASKWIN 

19. _______Naomi Li     ST. ALBERT 

20. _______Luke Brearley CORONATION 

21. _______Ben Meyers  OLDS 

22. _______Aubrey Pitcher AIRDRIE 

 

 

PIANO II 



 

 

Monday, May 27, 2024                                        Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 361 

Piano II                                                 Adjudicator:  Jamie Syer 

 

9:00 am   755A  PIANO II SOLO - GRADES/LEVELS 10 & ARCT 

1. _______Shanessa Dones  STRATHMORE 

2. _______Robert Zhao  LETHBRIDGE 

3. _______Scarlet Hegel  AIRDRIE 

4. _______Eilidh Bowie  CROWSNEST PASS 

5. _______Arwen Thang     EDMONTON 

6. _______Hank Xie   CALGARY 

 

1:00 pm 755B (continued)  PIANO II SOLO - GRADES/LEVELS 10 & ARCT 

7. _______Vasylisa Nikolenko  BOW VALLEY 

8. _______Joseph Curran  YELLOWKNIFE 

9. _______Marielle Fung  SHERWOOD PARK 

10. _______Sandra Nauta HIGHWOOD LIONS 

11. _______Benjamin Ott  LEDUC 

 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024                                      Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 204 

Piano II                                               Adjudicator:  Jamie Syer 

 

9:00 am   754A  PIANO II SOLO - GRADES/LEVELS 8 & 9 

1. _______Brenna Bourgeois  BARRHEAD 

2. _______Emily J. Allen   CROWSNEST PASS 

3. _______Adedoyin Olaniyan EDMONTON 

4. _______Aidyn Martens  MEDICINE HAT 

5. _______Amy Klepel  RED DEER 

6. _______Liam Roussel  LETHBRIDGE 

7. _______Angelina Vickers COLD LAKE 

8. _______Rowan Dial  BOW VALLEY 

 

1:00 pm 754B  (continued) PIANO II SOLO - GRADES/LEVELS 8 & 9 

9. _______Spencer Zeiss  FORT MCMURRAY 

10. _______Eleanor Miller  SHERWOOD PARK 

11. _______Kayley Low  CALGARY 

12. _______Gabrielle Amyotte                                    WETASKWIN 



13. _______Angelina Crossman LEDUC 

14. _______Kate Elder  LACOMBE 

15.  _______Ava Goertz  STRATHMORE 

16. _______Sophia Baek  HIGHWOOD LIONS 

 

Wednesday, May 29, 2024                                        Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 204 

Piano II                                                 Adjudicator:  Jamie Syer 

 

9:00 am    753A  PIANO II SOLO - GRADES/LEVELS 6 & 7 

1. _______Rachel Ke     RED DEER 

2. _______Melena Bowman LACOMBE 

3. _______Arlin Orser-Brown HIGHWOOD LIONS 

4. _______Callie Martens  MEDICINE HAT 

5. _______Amelia Hoffman OLDS 

6. _______Emma Zhao  EDMONTON 

7. _______Julie Bruns  BARRHEAD 

8. _______Audrey Wen  CALGARY 

9. _______William Ding  GRANDE PRAIRIE 

10. _______Layne Albert-Puurveen LEDUC 

11. _______Kathleen Cai     YELLOWKNIFE 

 

1:00 pm 753B  (continued) PIANO II SOLO - GRADES/LEVELS 6 & 7 

12. _______Kelsey Sinclair SHERWOOD PARK 

13. _______Areigha Hoetmer DRAYTON VALLEY 

14. _______Natalia Kuzma ST. ALBERT 

15. _______Carson Hay  CROWSNEST PASS 

16. _______Rylan Skoien  CARDSTON 

17. _______Reuel Waldner WETASKWIN 

18. _______Tiana Nottveit STRATHMORE 

19. _______Jonah Binette PARKLAND 

20. _______Kotomi Takano BOW VALLEY 

21. _______Marjon German FORT MCMURRAY 

 

Thursday, May 30, 2024                                         Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 204 

Piano II                                                  Adjudicator:  Jamie Syer 

 

9:00 am    752A  PIANO II SOLO - GRADES/LEVELS 4 & 5 

1. _______Naomi Neudorf CROWSNEST PASS 



2. _______Arpi Ghulyan  YELLOWKNIFE 

3. _______Trillian Klinkhamer BOW VALLEY 

4. _______Anita Thomas    SHERWOOD PARK 

5. _______Mia Dingeldein  GRANDE PRAIRIE 

6. _______Veronica Ochsner    DRAYTON VALLEY 

7. _______Leo Li                EDMONTON  

8. _______Jack Walker     MEDICINE HAT 

9. _______Gideon Snider    BROOKS 

10. _______Jesse Wyatt  BARRHEAD 

11. _______Rowan Snodgrass STETTLER 

12. _______Emmadaea Fraser WHITECOURT 

13. _______Hannah Kragt  PARKLAND 

14. _______Matthew Colbourne  AIRDRIE 

15. _______Soren Peterson  STRATHMORE 

 

1:00 pm 752B (continued)  PIANO II SOLO - GRADES/LEVELS 4 & 5 

16. _______Jomar German    FORT MCMURRAY 

17. _______Tyler Lema     OLDS 

18. _______Trent Quirk  LAC LA BICHE 

19. _______Kenadie Ratcliffe  FORT SASKATCHEWAN 

20. _______Addyson Lucas  RED DEER 

21. _______Nathan Mania    COLD LAKE 

22. _______Matthew Fischer  WETASKWIN 

23. _______Evan Lee   CORONATION 

24. _______Sebastian Windsor  HIGHWOOD LIONS 

25. _______Benjamin Freiter  LEDUC 

26. _______Annie Wang  ST. ALBERT 

27. _______Sakura Lopez Kawasora  CALGARY 
 

 

    

Monday, May 27, 2024                                                  Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 204 

Piano Duet                                                                             Adjudicator:  Jamie Syer 

 

5:30 pm 796  PIANO DUET II - Grade 5 & Under 

1. _______Mio Hirano | Issei Hirano HIGHWOOD LIONS 

2. _______Greta Peterson | Jonas Peterson STRATHMORE 

3. _______Alaya Rice | Charlie Boffey  OLDS 

4. _______Aaron Yun | Alex Yun  SHERWOOD PARK 

PIANO DUETS 



5. _______Kaden Sherstan | Nicolas Pelletier BARRHEAD 

6. _______Micah Boston | Vince Hermogenes FORT MCMURRAY 

7. _______Luke Brearley | Wyatt Brearley CORONATION 

8. _______Kaia Sylvester | Sawyer Sylvester STETTLER 

9. _______Annika Bruinsma | Jillian Clark LEDUC 

10. _______Zuzana Barta | Angela Barta GRANDE PRAIRIE 

11. _______Lawrence Fischer | Matthew Fischer WETASKWIN 
 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024                                        Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 452 

Piano Duet                                                Adjudicator:  Ina Dykstra 

 

9:00 am 791  PIANO DUET I - 13 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Anthony Li | Clyde Li EDMONTON 

2. _______Luke Matatall | Wynn Phung  STRATHMORE 

3. _______Spencer Zeiss | Angela Wang FORT MCMURRAY 
 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024                                        Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 204 

Piano Duet                                                Adjudicator:  Ina Dykstra 
     

5:30 pm 792  PIANO DUET I - 14 & OVER 

1. _______Lisa Mo | Melora Bowie LETHBRIDGE 

2. _______Zohan Chan | Aiden Kolm    SHERWOOD PARK 

3. _______Demi Alba | Jeremy Li EDMONTON 

4. _______Maria Migliniece |Cassandra-Joy Rumbolt FORT MCMURRAY 
     

Wednesday, May 29, 2024                                      Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 204 

Piano Duet                                               Adjudicator:  Jamie Syer 

 

5:30 pm 797  PIANO DUET II - GRADE 6 & OVER 

1. _______Daphne Fuller | Harlyn Bunbury STETTLER 

2. _______Cammy Hay | Carson Hay  CROWSNEST PASS 

3. _______Aidyn Martens | Callie Martens MEDICINE HAT  

4. _______Marjon German | Jomar German FORT MCMURRAY 

5. _______Josephine Reisdorf | Myla-Mae Murphy      WETASKWIN 

6. _______Georgia Third | Charles Third HIGHWOOD LIONS 

7. _______Ava Goertz | Brianna Hollingsworth STRATHMORE 

8. _______Marielle Fung | Magalie Fung  SHERWOOD PARK 

 

 



 

 

Monday, May 27, 2024                                                  Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 458 

Classical Guitar                                                                       Adjudicator:  Don Hlus 

 

9:00 am 382  CLASSICAL GUITAR SOLO - 17 YEARS AND UNDER 

1. _______Calis Chiam  EDMONTON 

2. _______Samuel Smith   LETHBRIDGE 

3. _______Nathan Bautista  LACOMBE 

4. _______Andrew Peter   MEDICINE HAT 

5. _______Xavier Hamonic  SHERWOOD PARK 

6. _______Connor Ohuchi   EDMONTON 

 

1:00 pm 381  CLASSICAL GUITAR SOLO - 13 YEARS AND UNDER 

1. _______Evan McOuat    MEDICINE HAT ROTARY 

2. _______Saghar Pakseresht EDMONTON    

3. _______Finley Burton  LACOMBE 

4. _______Emily Ma   EDMONTON 

       

 

 

Monday, May 27, 2024                                         Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 361 

Chamber                  Adjudicator:  Michael Oike & Sharon Stanis 

 

5:30 pm 183  CHAMBER GROUP - 28 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Con Brio Trio     LETHBRIDGE 

2. _______JAM Trio    EDMONTON 

       

Wednesday, May 29, 2024                                        Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 361 

Chamber    Adjudicator:  Pamela Highbaugh Aloni & Sharon Stanis 

 

5:30 pm 182  CHAMBER GROUP - 17 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Luminara Trio                          EDMONTON 

2. _______Capriccioso Trio  LETHBRIDGE 

      

 

 

GUITAR 

CHAMBER 



 

Monday, May 27, 2024                                                 Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 452 

Music Composition              Adjudicator:  Ina Dykstra 

 

5:30 pm    282  MUSIC COMPOSITION SOLO - 17 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Aiden Kolm  SHERWOOD PARK 

2. _______Daphne Fuller   CORONATION 

3. _______Liam Wilson   AIRDRIE 

4. _______Aidyn Martens   MEDICINE HAT ROTARY 

5. _______Sevrin Lindstrand  CAMROSE 

6. _______Kai Morrison  OLDS 

7. _______Mark Rico-Lam  EDMONTON 

     

Wednesday, May 29, 2024                                          Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 458 

Music Composition                                                             Adjudicator:  Ina Dykstra 

 

9:00 am   281  MUSIC COMPOSITION SOLO - 13 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Amaya Fraser   SHERWOOD PARK 

2. _______Lucas Armstrong GRANDE PRAIRIE 

3. _______Brayden Meyer STRATHMORE 

4. _______Taisia Ceban     LETHBRIDGE 

5. _______Davin Chan  HIGHWOOD LIONS 

 

5:30 pm    283  MUSIC COMPOSITION SOLO - 28 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Zohan Chan     SHERWOOD PARK 

 

 

 

Monday, May 27, 2024                                               Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 461 

Speech                                                                            Adjudicator:  Nitasha Rajoo 

 

1:00 pm    803  SPEECH SOLO - 17 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Stirling Clark  MEDICINE HAT 

2. _______Janel Wang  CALGARY 

3. _______Sarah Taylor  STRATHMORE 

4. _______Ava Leong  EDMONTON 

5. _______Anya Delafield  RED DEER 

COMPOSITION 

SPEECH 



6. _______Katie Gascon  OLDS 

7. _______Willem Hoogstad  PROVOST 

8. _______Ailene Thomas  FORT MCMURRAY 

      

Tuesday, May 28, 2024                                         Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 461 

Speech                                            Adjudicator:  Nitasha Rajoo 

 

1:00 pm 802  SPEECH SOLO - 15 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Kali Stokes   LEDUC 

2. _______Lyla MacKinnon BARRHEAD 

3. _______Tristabelle Bedard    FORT MCMURRAY 

4. _______Zachary Li  EDMONTON 

5. _______Abigail Taylor   STRATHMORE 

6. _______Iris Werbicki    SHERWOOD PARK 

7. _______Eugene Han     CALGARY 

8. _______Kelian Piayda   MEDICINE HAT ROTARY 

9. _______Ashlynn Frayne NORTH PEACE 

10. _______Robert Zhao  LETHBRIDGE 

 

5:30 pm 804  SPEECH SOLO - 28 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Devraj Williams                              PROVOST 

2. _______Kris Gao  EDMONTON 

3. _______Jack Vander Valk  CALGARY 

4. _______Faith Kippenhuck FORT MCMURRAY 

        

Wednesday, May 29, 2024                                        Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 461 

Speech                                           Adjudicator:  Nitasha Rajoo 

 

1:00 pm 801  SPEECH SOLO - 13 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Abigail Lloyd   PROVOST 

2. _______Ella Taylor  STRATHMORE 

3. _______Emily Toews   MEDICINE HAT 

4. _______Selina Murji  EDMONTON 

5. _______Aashini Selvam  FORT MCMURRAY 

6. _______Eirena Wen  CALGARY 

7. ______________Solomia Bodnar  PARKLAND 

8. _______Parker Stokes   LEDUC 

9. _______Clara Norton  LETHBRIDGE 



10. _______Nika Wepener  BARRHEAD 

11. _______Annalee Mulder  LACOMBE 

 

 

Monday, May 27, 2024                                         Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 353 

Contemporary Vocals                                        Adjudicator:  Mallory Chipman 

 

9:00 am 951  CONTEMPORARY VOCAL SOLO - 13 YEARS AND UNDER 

1. _______Ishaan Grewal  EDMONTON 

2. _______Milla Singh   CALGARY VOCAL 

3. _______Ayla Johnson   MEDICINE HAT 

4. _______Adrianna Freiter LEDUC 

5. _______Deandra Pelletier  OLDS 

6. _______Emma Bevans   CARDSTON 

7. _______Brianna Scissons FORT MCMURRAY 

8. _______Hayley Skauge  AIRDRIE 

9. _______Lily Lunn   BROOKS 

10. _______Sophia Fabris  STRATHMORE 

11. _______Angel Johnson FORT SASKATCHEWAN 

12. _______Clara Knoefel  ST. ALBERT 

13. _______Christian Engel SHERWOOD PARK 

14. _______Ethan McLaren  RED DEER 

15. _______Hailey Sniezek            GRANDE PRAIRIE 

     

1:00 pm 952  CONTEMPORARY VOCAL SOLO - 17 YEARS AND UNDER 

1. _______Trista Spiers  OLDS 

2. _______Mieka Conners  AIRDRIE 

3. _______Georgia Third    HIGHWOOD LIONS 

4. _______Brittney Bennett            CARDSTON 

5. _______Dominik Pilgrim                      MEDICINE HAT  

6. _______Owen Anderson CALGARY VOCAL 

7. _______Violet Michaud  LEDUC 

8. _______Hailey Villeneuve FORT MCMURRAY 

9. _______Taylor Mayhew  PARKLAND 

10. _______Keegan McLaren RED DEER 

11. _______Gabriel Reinke BROOKS 

12. _______Faith Godin    ST. ALBERT 

  

CONTEMP VOCALS 



13. _______Areigha Hoetmer DRAYTON VALLEY 

14. _______Jordon Ho  EDMONTON 

15. _______Max Szaroz  FORT SASKATCHEWAN 

16. _______Charlie Navratil LETHBRIDGE 

17. _______Tru Hrycun  SHERWOOD PARK 

18. _______Anthony Laycock STRATHMORE 

     

5:30 pm 953  CONTEMPORARY VOCAL SOLO - 28 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Aidan Niebergall SHERWOOD PARK 

2. _______Renae Drebert  LEDUC 

3. _______Wilson Hicke  HIGHWOOD LIONS 

4. _______Akshaya Lakshmi FORT MCMURRAY 

5. _______Ava Korek   ST. ALBERT 

6. _______Erin Smith-Keen CALGARY VOCAL 

7. _______Hailey Hanneman FORT SASKATCHEWAN 

8. _______Karen Ginther  MEDICINE HAT 

9. _______Kiana Coone  STRATHMORE 

10. _______Jennifer Holgerson AIRDRIE 

 

 

 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024                                                 Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 361 

Classical Voice                                                            Adjudicator:  Monica Huisman 

 

9:00 am 903A  VOCAL SOLO - 15 YEARS AND UNDER 

1. _______Sophie Turgeon  EDMONTON 

2. _______Rheese Andersen  CORONATION 

3. _______Darya Gusarova    ST. ALBERT 

4. _______Kamea Lafontaine  CALGARY VOCAL 

5. _______Aimee Vold  PROVOST 

6. _______Alysha Helmus  BARRHEAD 

7. _______Carly Nundahl  DRUMHELLER 

8. _______Jeeya Gupta  MEDICINE HAT 

9. _______Iris Werbicki  SHERWOOD PARK 

10. _______Lucian-River Chauhan   HIGHWOOD LIONS 

11. _______Mattias Anderton PARKLAND 

12. _______Rachel Ochsner DRAYTON VALLEY 

1:00 pm 903B (continued) VOCAL SOLO - 15 YEARS AND UNDER 

CLASSICAL VOCALS 



13. _______Sadee Mitchell YELLOWKNIFE 

14. _______Jenna Ferster  GRANDE PRAIRIE 

15. _______Jenny Youm  LEDUC 

16. _______Josh Michel  CARDSTON 

17. _______Diya Hiltz      FORT MCMURRAY 

        

2:30 pm 905A  VOCAL SOLO - 28 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Sahara Adamitz PARKLAND 

2. _______Jennifer Holgerson AIRDRIE 

3. _______Akshaya Lakshmi FORT MCMURRAY 

4. _______Akesh Aheer  STRATHMORE 

        

5:30 pm 905B (continued)  VOCAL SOLO - 28 YEARS & UNDER 

5. _______Elizabeth Flexer EDMONTON 

6. _______Abigael Lizee  STETTLER 

7. _______Elizabeth Fast   CALGARY VOCAL 

8. _______Layne Spencer  LEDUC 

9. _______Ruth Yang   DRUMHELLER 

10. _______Reese LaFournie CORONATION 

11. _______Macey Marshall MEDICINE HAT 

        

Wednesday, May 29, 2024                                          Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 361 

Classical Voice                                        Adjudicator:  Monica Huisman 

 

9:00 am 904A  VOCAL SOLO - 17 YEARS AND UNDER 

1. _______Hannah Maser   MEDICINE HAT 

2. _______Simone Brugman STETTLER 

3. _______Madelyn Raczynski  FORT MCMURRAY 

4. _______Joel van den Berg CALGARY VOCAL 

5. _______Lily Gee   OLDS 

6. _______Alexis Moreside RED DEER 

7. _______Anika Hipson   FORT SASKATCHEWAN 

8. _______Scarlett Davis  GRANDE PRAIRIE 

9. _______Alyssa Biglow  NORTH PEACE 

 

 

 

1:00 pm 904B (continued) VOCAL SOLO - 17 YEARS AND UNDER 



10. _______Maren Livingstone LETHBRIDGE 

11. _______Leah Chan  AIRDRIE 

12. _______Katie Wengryn CORONATION 

13. _______Sofiya Chvojka ST. ALBERT 

14. _______Annika Swanson PROVOST 

15. _______Brooke Tluchak SHERWOOD PARK 

16. _______Gavin MacKenzie EDMONTON 

17. _______Mark Baerends LEDUC 

 

Thursday, May 30, 2024                                        Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 361 

Classical Voice                                        Adjudicator:  Monica Huisman 

 

9:00 am 901A  VOCAL SOLO - 10 YEARS AND UNDER 

1. _______Elena Kushnir  ST. ALBERT 

2. _______Amelya Fry                AIRDRIE 

3. _______Kaylee Kippenhuck FORT MCMURRAY 

4. _______Hershyl Guergio WETASKWIN 

5. _______William Pawluk          CALGARY VOCAL 

6. _______Kenzi Szakacs  CROWSNEST PASS 

7. _______Kaia Sylvester  CORONATION 

8. _______Makenna de la Fuente EDMONTON 

9. _______Avery Steciw  LETHBRIDGE 

10. _______Penelope Wiley STRATHMORE 

11. _______Grace Nightingale HIGHWOOD LIONS 

12. _______Nicole Glushchenko RED DEER 

 

1:00 pm 901B (continued) VOCAL SOLO - 10 YEARS AND UNDER 

13. _______Gioele Brandani CALGARY 

14. _______Clarette Graham GRANDE PRAIRIE 

15. _______Abigail Lloyd  PROVOST 

16. _______Rhythm Sony  MEDICINE HAT 

17. _______Liberty Kopp  OLDS 

 

2:30 pm 902A  VOCAL SOLO - 13 YEARS AND UNDER 

1. _______Lada Ivanchikov  EDMONTON 

2. _______Milla Singh  CALGARY VOCAL 

3. _______Nathan Morphis LETHBRIDGE 

4. _______Clara Knoefel  ST. ALBERT 



5. _______Emily Williams  LEDUC 

6. _______Amos Baux  AIRDRIE 

 

5:30 pm 902B  (continued) VOCAL SOLO - 13 YEARS AND UNDER 

7. _______Leah Syson  CORONATION 

8. _______Zuri Ayuno   LACOMBE 

9. _______Aashini Selvam FORT MCMURRAY 

10. _______Avani Gaekwad MEDICINE HAT 

11. _______Anna Lemay  GRANDE PRAIRIE 

12. _______Sawyer Sylvester STETTLER 

13. _______Raya Smith  SHERWOOD PARK 

14. _______Naomi Neudorf CROWSNEST PASS 

15. _______Amelia Hoffman OLDS 

16. _______Aimee McGee HIGHWOOD LIONS 

17. _______Elizabeth Shakeshaft WETASKWIN 

18. _______Chloe Jones  VERMILION 

 

 

        

Tuesday, May 28, 2024                                        Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 353 

Upper Strings                                            Adjudicator:  Sharon Stanis 

 

9:00 am 303A  VIOLIN/VIOLA SOLO - 17 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Leona Lissanets WETASKWIN 

2. _______Sally Tse   MEDICINE HAT 

3. _______Jessica Zhuang EDMONTON 

 

1:00 pm 303B  (continued) VIOLIN/VIOLA SOLO - 17 YEARS & UNDER 

4. _______Melie Inageda    BOW VALLEY 

5. _______Sophia Groves  CROWSNEST PASS 

        

Wednesday, May 29, 2024                                        Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 353 

Upper Strings   Adjudicator:  Sharon Stanis 

 

1:00 pm 304  VIOLIN/VIOLA SOLO - 28 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Elina Yuma  EDMONTON 

        

 

UPPER STRINGS 



Thursday, May 30, 2024                                         Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 353 

Upper Strings   Adjudicator:  Sharon Stanis 

 

9:00 am 301  VIOLIN/VIOLA SOLO - 13 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Liliane Chandler CROWSNEST PASS 

2. _______Anja Haydo  ST. ALBERT 

3. _______Benjamin Freiter LEDUC 

4. _______Sacha Jorba-Wu CALGARY 

5. _______Reid MacIntosh BOW VALLEY 

 

1:00 pm 302  VIOLIN/VIOLA SOLO - 15 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Yuhan Lin   GRANDE PRAIRIE 

2. _______Elana Zhang  EDMONTON 

3. _______Aedan Lowry  CALGARY 

4. _______Sonora Inageda BOW VALLEY 

5. _______Ayden Polishuk LACOMBE 

 

5:30 pm 320  STRING SOLO - STRING & KEYBOARD SONATA - 1 MOVEMENT 

1. _______Ellie de Andrade                       LACOMBE 

2. _______Elina Yuma  EDMONTON 

3. _______Anthony Yue                      EDMONTON 

 

 

Thursday, May 30, 2024                                               Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 458 

Lower Strings                                                 Adjudicator:  Pamela Highbaugh Aloni 

 

9:00 am 314  CELLO OR DOUBLE BASS SOLO - 28 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Melissa Lank                          EDMONTON 

 

1:00 pm 311  CELLO OR DOUBLE BASS SOLO - 13 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Annika Delafield                          LACOMBE 

2. _______Heinreich Schmuhl EDMONTON 

3. _______Nya Sissons  MEDICINE HAT 

 

2:30 pm 312  CELLO OR DOUBLE BASS SOLO - 15 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Anthony Yue  EDMONTON 

2. _______Bergen Ellingson LETHBRIDGE 

3. _______Niobe Clinton                  YELLOWKNIFE 

LOWER STRINGS 



5:30 pm 313  CELLO OR DOUBLE BASS SOLO - 17 YEARS & UNDER 

1. Charles Wachowicz  SHERWOOD PARK 

2. Dillan Couillard   ST. ALBERT 

3. Matthew Craig    CALGARY 
        

     

 

Wednesday, May 29, 2024                                        Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 458 

Woodwind                                               Adjudicator:  Eugena Riehl 

 

1:00 pm 402  WOODWIND SOLO - 17 YEARS AND UNDER 

1. _______Arion Miu   EDMONTON 

2. _______Maica McEachern YELLOWKNIFE 

3. _______Eric Davidson  EDMONTON 

4. _______Amalie Ducharme SHERWOOD PARK 

5. _______Ava Goertz  STRATHMORE 

6. _______Akshara Nagaruru LETHBRIDGE 

7. _______Nicholas Pomares HIGHWOOD LIONS 

8. _______Muse Munson  MEDICINE HAT    

 

5:30 pm 403  WOODWIND SOLO - 28 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Gabrielo Arojo  EDMONTON 

2. _______Joshua Gray     EDMONTON 

             

Wednesday, May 29, 2024                                        Venue:  Allard Hall, Room 353 

Brass                                              Adjudicator:  Eugena Riehl 

 

9:00 am 502  BRASS SOLO - 17 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Tavis Dueck  LETHBRIDGE 

2. _______Scott Grey  SHERWOOD PARK 

3. _______Karina Goreham MEDICINE HAT 

 

503  BRASS SOLO - 28 YEARS & UNDER 

1. _______Gillian Nash  EDMONTON 

        

 

WOODWIND 


